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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R1 20th OCT 2018

U10 Mixed 1000m Final

. Place Place 5/10K
Skater i Time Heat Final Points

Jayden CARVALHO(SS)M 2.13.53 1st
Rowan KUPECKYJ(SFX)M 2nd
Charli OUTHRED (SK8)F 3rd
Jaxson BROWN (SK8)M 4th




Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
187
227

185

Club
SS
SS
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Event R2

U12 Ladies 1000m Final

Skater

Billie RUSSELL (SS)F
Matilda WANLESS (SS)F
Christina TSALACOPOULOS (SS)F

Note

Time

2.04.43

20th OCT 2018

Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points
1st
2nd
3rd



No
73
218

209

Club
SS
CSC
CSC
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R3
U12 Men 1000m Final
. Place

Skater Note Time Heat
James ROBINSON (SS)M 1.52.25
Donny LIANG (CSC)M
Patrick PEVERILL (CSC)M
Steven RITH (SES)M

222

SES

20th OCT 2018

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5 /10K
Points
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R4 20th OCT 2018
U14 Ladies 1000m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
244 SFX  Rhiannon BRYANT (SFX)F 2.03.92 1st

234 SK8  Ashlee PAYNE (SK8)F 2nd
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R5 20th OCT 2018

No
129
212
161
54
60
240

128

Club
SK8
SK8
SS
SS
MP
SFX
SK8

U14 Men 1000m Final

Skater Note Time Place

Heat

Harry GEARY (SK8)M 1.42.32
Ewan HARDING (SK8)M

Tyler PARKER-TURNER (SS)M

Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)M

Tyler ROBERTSON (MP)M

Oscar BISHOP (SFX)M

Sahil SRAN (SK8)M

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
203
125

116

Club
SFX
SK8
SK8

Junior A Ladies 5000m Points Final

Skater

Marlie WOOD (SFX)F
Yasmin GEARY (SK8)F
Trista FOLEY (SK8)F

Event R6

Note

Time

9.42.42

20th OCT 2018

Place
Heat

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd

5 /10K
Points

27
14

1
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R7

No
220
36
141
45
119
197

198

Club
SFX
SS
SS
SS
CSC
CSC
CSC

Junior A Men 5000m Points Final

Place

Skater Note Time Heat

Michael BRYANT (SFX)M 8.44.75
Ains CASSAR (SS)M

Jack BARNES (SS)M

Will WANLESS (SS)M

Aran GITLITS (CSC)M

Damon HALL (CSC)M

Samuel YU (CSC)M

20th OCT 2018

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

5 /10K
Points

20
20
2
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217
117

167

Club

SK8
SK8
SES
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R8
Masters Men 30+ 5000m Points Final
. Place

Skater Note Time Heat
Bradley PAYNE (SK8)M 11.33.65
Daniel FOLEY(SK8)M
Grant MULHALL (SES)M
Shane L'ESTRANGE (SES)M

130

SES

20th OCT 2018

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5 /10K
Points

27
13

2
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R9 20th OCT 2018
Masters Men 40+ 5000m Points Final

. Place Place 5/10K

No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
s231 SFX  Martin WOOD (SFX)M 9.18.72 1st 23
30 SS Adam GOODWIN (SS)M 2nd 10
133 SES Dan HIGGINS (SES)M 8
216 SFX  Craig HART (SFX)M 1

202 SFX  Peter KUPECKYJ (SFX)M
179 SK8 Kevin GEARY (SK8)M
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R10 20th OCT 2018

Masters Men 50+ 5000m Points Final

No Club Skater Note Time Place

Heat

80 SK8  Daryl HUNTER (SK8)M 12.12.76
136 SK8  Bryce WADDINGHAM (SK8)M

Place 5/10K
Final Points
1st 25
2nd 16
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R11 20th OCT 2018
Masters Men 60+ 1000m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
s207 SFX  Stephen COOK (SFX)M 1.58.15 1st

71 CSC  Bruce ROBERTSON (CSC)M 2nd
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R12 20th OCT 2018

Open Ladies 5000m Points Final

No Club Skater Note Time Place

Heat

49 SS  Paige HARTLEY (SS)F 10.46.45
143 CSC Katerina JUZEFOWICZ (CSC)F

Place 5/10K
Final Points
1st 25
2nd 16
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
51

37
88

173

Club
SS
SS
SS

CSC

Event R13

Open Men 5000m Points Final

Skater

Declan PORTMAN (SS)M
Jake ROUND (SS)M
Dean MELIDEO (SS)M
Corey WILLIAMS (CSC)M

Note

Time

8.45.67

20th OCT 2018
Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points
1st 26
2nd 15
3rd 1
DNF




Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
HEAT 1
129
54
60

HEAT 2
212
161
240

128

Club

SK8
SS
MP

SK8
SS
SFX
SK8
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Event R14

U14 Men 500m Heats

Skater

Harry GEARY (SK8)M
Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)M
Tyler ROBERTSON (MP)M

Ewan HARDING (SK8)M

Tyler PARKER-TURNER (SS)M
Oscar BISHOP (SFX)M

Sahil SRAN (SK8)M

Note Time
53.740
FS1
52.830

Place
Heat

A W N

20th OCT 2018

Place 5/10K
Final Points




Referee

No
HEAT 1
45
119
198

175

HEAT 2
36
141

220

197
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Event R15

SKATE

Victoria

Junior A Men 500m Heats

: Rhoda Bueker

Club Skater
SS Will WANLESS (SS)M

CSC Aran GITLITS (CSC)M

CSC Samuel YU (CSC)M
SS Peter TSALACOPOULOS(SS)M
SS Ains CASSAR (SS)M
SS Jack BARNES (SS)M

SFX  Michael BRYANT (SFX)M

CSC Damon HALL (CSC)M

Note

Time

55.330

52.980

Place
Heat

A W N

A W N

20th OCT 2018

Place
Final

5 /10K
Points
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R16 20th OCT 2018

Masters Men 40+ 500m Heats

No Club Skater Note Time ':2:? ﬂi‘: gé::,::
HEAT 1

133 SES Dan HIGGINS (SES)M 51.980 1 Q

216 SFX  Craig HART (SFX)M 2 Q

30 SS  Adam GOODWIN (SS)M 3
HEAT 2

s231 SFX  Martin WOOD (SFX)M 52.860 1 Q

202 SFX  Peter KUPECKYJ (SFX)M 2 Q

179 SK8 Kevin GEARY (SK8)M 3
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
127
214
211
230

204

Club
SS
SK8
SFX
SK8
SFX

Event R17

U10 Mixed 500m Final

Skater
Jayden CARVALHO(SS)M
Charli OUTHRED (SK8)F
Rowan KUPECKYJ(SFX)M
Jaxson BROWN (SK8)M
Leyton KUPECKYJ(SFX)M

Note

Time

1.08.88

20th OCT 2018

Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R18 20th OCT 2018
U12 Ladies 500m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
187 SS Billie RUSSELL (SS)F 1.03.34 1st
185 SS Christina TSALACOPOULOS (SS)F 2nd

227 SS  Matilda WANLESS (SS)F 3rd
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
73
218
209

222

Club
SS
CSC
CSC
SES

Event R19

U12 Men 500m Final

Skater

James ROBINSON (SS)M
Donny LIANG (CSC)M
Patrick PEVERILL (CSC)M
Steven RITH (SES)M

Note

Time

57.920

20th OCT 2018

Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
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No
203
125

116

Club
SFX
SK8
SK8

2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

Event R21

Junior A Ladies 500m Final

Skater
Marlie WOOD (SFX)F
Yasmin GEARY (SK8)F
Trista FOLEY (SK8)F

Note

FS1

Time

55.620

Place
Heat

20th OCT 2018

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
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Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
217
117
167

130

Club
SK8
SK8
SES
SES

2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Event R22

Masters Men 30+ 500m Final

Skater
Bradley PAYNE (SK8)M
Daniel FOLEY(SK8)M
Grant MULHALL (SES)M
Shane L'ESTRANGE (SES)M

Note

Time

59.360

20th OCT 2018

Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R23 20th OCT 2018
Masters Men 50+ 500m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
80 SK8 Daryl HUNTER (SK8)M 59.660 1st

136 SK8 Bryce WADDINGHAM (SK8)M FS1 2nd
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R24 20th OCT 2018
Masters Men 60+ 500m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
s207 SFX  Stephen COOK (SFX)M 1.01.13 1st

71 CSC  Bruce ROBERTSON (CSC)M 2nd
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R25 20th OCT 2018

Open Ladies 500m Final

. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
143 CSC Katerina JUZEFOWICZ (CSC)F FS1 56.770 1st

49 SS  Paige HARTLEY (SS)F 2nd
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
51

37
173

88

Club
SS
SS

CSC
SS

Event R26

Open Men 500m Final

Skater

Declan PORTMAN (SS)M
Jake ROUND (SS)M
Corey WILLIAMS (CSC)M
Dean MELIDEO (SS)M

Note

Time

47.980

20th OCT 2018

Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship
Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R27 20th OCT 2018
U14 Men 500m Final

No Club Skater Note Time ':2:? ﬂi‘: gé::g
212 SK8 Ewan HARDING (SK8)M 52.260 1st
54 SS  Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)M 2nd
161 SS Tyler PARKER-TURNER (SS)M 3rd

129 SK8  Harry GEARY (SK8)M 4th
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
36
45
141

119

Club
SS
SS
SS

CSC

Event R28

Jnr A Men 500m Final

Skater

Ains CASSAR (SS)M
Will WANLESS (SS)M
Jack BARNES (SS)M
Aran GITLITS (CSC)M

Note

Time

51.040

20th OCT 2018

Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
s231
216
133

179

Club
SFX
SFX
SES
SK8

Event R29

Masters Men 40+ 500m Final

Skater
Martin WOOD (SFX)M
Craig HART (SFX)M
Dan HIGGINS (SES)M
Kevin GEARY (SK8)M

Note

Time

50.930

20th OCT 2018

Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
127
214
211

230

Club
SS
SK8
SFX
SK8

Event R30

U10 Mixed 1500m Final

Skater

Jayden CARVALHO(SS)M
Charli OUTHRED (SK8)F
Rowan KUPECKYJ(SFX)M
Jaxson BROWN (SK8)M

Note

Time

3.32.00

20th OCT 2018

Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R31 20th OCT 2018
U12 Ladies 3000m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
187 SS Billie RUSSELL (SS)F 6.58.22 1st
227 SS Matilda WANLESS (SS)F 2nd

185 SS  Christina TSALACOPOULQOS (SS)F 3rd
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
73
218
209

222

Club
SS
CSC
CSC
SES

Event R32

U12 Men 3000m Final

Skater

James ROBINSON (SS)M
Donny LIANG (CSC)M
Patrick PEVERILL (CSC)M
Steven RITH (SES)M

Note

Time

5.59.96

20th OCT 2018

Place Place 5/10K
Heat Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R33 20th OCT 2018
U14 Ladies 5000m Points Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
244 SFX  Rhiannon BRYANT (SFX)F 11.08.18 1st 27

234 SK8  Ashlee PAYNE (SK8)F 2nd 14
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R34 20th OCT 2018
U14 Men 5000m Points Final

. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
129 SK8 Harry GEARY (SK8)M 8.48.52 1st 19
54 SS Oscar SKIDMORE (SS)M 2nd 17
212 SK8 Ewan HARDING (SK8)M 3rd 3
161 SS Tyler PARKER-TURNER (SS)M 4th 3
60 MP  Tyler ROBERTSON (MP)M 5th
128 SK8  Sahil SRAN (SK8)M 6th

240 SFX  Oscar BISHOP (SFX)M 7th
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R35
Masters Men 30+ 5000m Elim Final
. Place
No Club Skater Note Time Heat
217 SK8  Bradley PAYNE (SK8)M NTR
117 SK8 Daniel FOLEY(SK8)M
167 SES  Grant MULHALL (SES)M
130 SES  Shane L'ESTRANGE (SES)M

20th OCT 2018

Place
Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5 /10K
Points
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R36 20th OCT 2018
Masters Men 40+ 5000m Elim Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
s231 SFX  Martin WOOD (SFX)M 20.35.58 1st
133 SES Dan HIGGINS (SES)M 2nd
179 SK8 Kevin GEARY (SK8)M 3rd

216 SFX  Craig HART (SFX)M 4th
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R37 20th OCT 2018

Masters Men 50+ 5000m Elim Final

No Club Skater Note Time Place

Heat
80 SK8  Daryl HUNTER (SK8)M NTR

136 SK8 Bryce WADDINGHAM (SK8)M

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R38 20th OCT 2018
Masters Men 60+ 3000m Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
71 CSC Bruce ROBERTSON (CSC)M 6.44.40 1st

s207  SFX  Stephen COOK (SFX)M 1st
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2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Referee : Rhoda Bueker Event R39 20th OCT 2018
Jnr A & Open Ladies 5000m Elim Final
. Place Place 5/10K
No Club Skater Note Time Heat Final Points
203 SFX  Marlie WOOD (SFX)F W NTR 1st
125 SK8 Yasmin GEARY (SK8)F 2nd
143 CSC Katerina JUZEFOWICZ (CSC)F 3rd

116 SK8  Trista FOLEY (SK8)F 4th
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Referee : Rhoda Bueker

No
51
220
36
88
45
37
119
141
197

175

Club
SS
SFX
SS
SS
SS
SS
CSC
SS
CSC
SS

2018 Skate Victoria Australia State Championship

Event R40

Jnr A & Open Men 10000m Elim Final

Skater
Declan PORTMAN (SS)M
Michael BRYANT (SFX)M
Ains CASSAR (SS)M
Dean MELIDEO (SS)M
Will WANLESS (SS)M
Jake ROUND (SS)M
Aran GITLITS (CSC)M
Jack BARNES (SS)M
Damon HALL (CSC)M
Peter TSALACOPOULOS(SS)M

Note

Time

18.25.44

Place
Heat

20th OCT 2018

Place 5/10K
Final Points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



